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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка blue

Судья: ХОВАНСКИЙ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  4  1  4  4 0,333 -1 23 5

ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР  3  V  V  3  2  V 0,500 6 23 3

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  1  1  V  2  V  4 0,333 -5 18 6

АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ  V  0  0  1  2  3 0,167 -18 11 7

БОРОДАЧЕВ Кирилл САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  3  V  1  V 0,667 2 24 2

BUTENKA Uladzimir BLR  V  1  V  V  1  4 0,500 -5 21 4

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка yellow

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БУЛЫГА Иван СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0,667 6 25 3

ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО  3  2  V  2  4  1 0,167 -10 17 6

МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ  2  V  4  4  2  4 0,167 -6 21 5

TKACHENKA Heorhi BLR  1  2  V  1  3  0 0,167 -17 12 7

ЮДИН Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 8 26 2

БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  3  V  V  V  2  2 0,500 -2 22 4

БОРОДАЧЕВ Антон САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка green

Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
BORONTOV Pavel GEO  3  3  1  1  V  2 0,167 -14 15 7

KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 11 27 1

КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС  V  1  3  V  1  4 0,333 -8 19 6

ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО  V  3  V  1  3  3 0,333 -4 20 5

ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ  V  V  4  V  2  2 0,500 4 23 3

ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР  4  2  V  V  V  1 0,500 1 22 4

БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 27 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка red

Судья: PRYIEMKA Valery  BLR, КОВАЛЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ  V  1  V  3  V  4 0,500 5 23 4

ЗУБАКИН Руслан МОС  0  1  V  4  2  0 0,167 -16 12 7

ЖУРАВЛЕВ Владислав БАШ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 14 29 1

СОКОЛОВ Никита СПБ  3  3  V  V  V  0 0,500 -4 21 5

КАЗАНЦЕВ Алексей ЯРО  V  V  1  2  V  V 0,667 4 23 3

ДОМБЛИДЕС Эдвард МОО  0  V  4  4  1  3 0,167 -10 17 6

ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР  V  V  3  V  1  V 0,667 7 24 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
Судья: GRUDANOV Denis  KAZ

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАЛГАНОВ Иоанн СПБ  V  4  1  V  3  V 0,500 1 23 4

МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС  3  4  3  V  3  4 0,167 -5 22 6

АЛОЯН Темур КУР  V  V  V  V  1  3 0,667 2 24 3

КИСЕЛЕВ Егор СПБ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 10 27 2

МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА  2  2  2  0  1  3 0,000 -20 10 7

СЕМЕНЮК Григорий МОО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 14 29 1

МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ  2  V  V  4  V  2 0,500 -2 23 5
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 7
Судья: БУРНАЦЕВ Илья  RUS, НАГИМОВ Раиль  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  1  V  3  V  V 0,667 6 24 3

BIALIAYEU Raman BLR  2  4  V  0  V  2 0,333 -9 18 5

БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС  V  V  V  4  V  4 0,667 7 28 2

ОСИПОВ Дмитрий СПБ  4  4  4  1  V  V 0,333 0 23 4

МЫЛЬНИКОВ Владислав КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  1  3  2  1  0  V 0,167 -14 12 7

ЩЕРБАКОВ Степан ЯРО  1  V  V  2  3  1 0,333 -9 17 6

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 9
Судья: РЯЖЕЧКИНА Марина  RUS, БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ  0  V  4  4  V  V 0,500 4 23 2

КРАВЦОВ Даниил КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО  3  4  V  4  3  V 0,333 -1 24 6

НИКОЛАЕНКО Александр СПБ  V  1  2  2  0  2 0,167 -17 12 7

КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  V  3  V  V  4  2 0,500 -1 24 4

ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  1  1  V  V  V  2 0,500 -3 19 5

ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС  0  3  3  V  V  V 0,500 0 21 3

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 10

Судья: КОРОЛЕВА Надежда  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  0  4  V  V 0,600 4 19 3

ШИРОКОВ Виктор САМ  2  3  3  V  0 0,200 -11 13 6

КОЗЛОВ Захар СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1

СИРОТКИН Александр ЯРО  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 8 24 2

КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  3  4  2  3  V 0,200 -4 17 4

КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  0  V  4  1  1 0,200 -9 11 5

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 14

Судья: ЧУЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАТВЕЕВ Андрей СПБ  0  4  4  V  1 0,200 -8 14 5

ТРОФИМОВ Дмитрий САМ  V  V  4  V  4 0,600 12 23 3

ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР  V  0  1  V  2 0,400 -7 13 4

КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 4 21 2

NIKALAYUK Uladzislau BLR  2  1  1  V  2 0,200 -10 11 6

САФИН Тимур БАШ  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 9 23 1

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 13

Судья: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОПОВ Иван СПБ  V  1  V  3  V 0,600 2 19 3

ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ  0  3  4  1  V 0,200 -10 13 5

МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 7 20 2

ЛОВЯГИН Максим МОС  4  V  3  3  4 0,200 -4 19 4

АРСЛАНОВ Тимур БАШ  V  V  V V4  V 1,000 16 24 1

МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  3  3  1  V  1 0,200 -11 13 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БОРОДАЧЕВ Антон САМ 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
1 БОРОДАЧЕВ Кирилл САМ 1,000 21 30 квалифицированных
3 МЫЛЬНИКОВ Владислав КУР 1,000 19 30 квалифицированных
4 КРАВЦОВ Даниил КУР 1,000 18 30 квалифицированных
5 АРСЛАНОВ Тимур БАШ 1,000 16 24 квалифицированных
6 КОЗЛОВ Захар СПБ 1,000 12 25 квалифицированных
7 ЖУРАВЛЕВ Владислав БАШ 0,833 14 29 квалифицированных
7 СЕМЕНЮК Григорий МОО 0,833 14 29 квалифицированных
9 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 0,833 11 27 квалифицированных

10 БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных
10 КИСЕЛЕВ Егор СПБ 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных
12 ЮДИН Илья МОС 0,833 8 26 квалифицированных
13 САФИН Тимур БАШ 0,800 9 23 квалифицированных
14 СИРОТКИН Александр ЯРО 0,800 8 24 квалифицированных
15 МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО 0,800 7 20 квалифицированных
16 КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО 0,800 4 21 квалифицированных
17 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС 0,667 7 28 квалифицированных
18 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 0,667 7 24 квалифицированных
19 БУЛЫГА Иван СПБ 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных
20 ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0,667 6 24 квалифицированных
21 КАЗАНЦЕВ Алексей ЯРО 0,667 4 23 квалифицированных
22 АЛОЯН Темур КУР 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных
22 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 0,667 2 24 квалифицированных
24 ТРОФИМОВ Дмитрий САМ 0,600 12 23 квалифицированных
25 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0,600 4 19 квалифицированных
26 ПОПОВ Иван СПБ 0,600 2 19 квалифицированных
27 ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР 0,500 6 23 квалифицированных
28 ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ 0,500 5 23 квалифицированных
29 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 0,500 4 23 квалифицированных
29 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 0,500 4 23 квалифицированных
31 КАЛГАНОВ Иоанн СПБ 0,500 1 23 квалифицированных
32 ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР 0,500 1 22 квалифицированных
33 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС 0,500 0 21 квалифицированных
34 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0,500 -1 24 квалифицированных
35 МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных
36 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0,500 -2 22 квалифицированных
37 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ 0,500 -3 19 квалифицированных
38 СОКОЛОВ Никита СПБ 0,500 -4 21 квалифицированных
39 BUTENKA Uladzimir BLR 0,500 -5 21 квалифицированных
40 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 0,400 -7 13 квалифицированных
41 ОСИПОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0,333 0 23 квалифицированных
42 ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО 0,333 -1 24 квалифицированных
43 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ 0,333 -1 23 квалифицированных
44 ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО 0,333 -4 20 квалифицированных
45 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 0,333 -5 18 квалифицированных
46 КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС 0,333 -8 19 квалифицированных
47 BIALIAYEU Raman BLR 0,333 -9 18 квалифицированных
48 ЩЕРБАКОВ Степан ЯРО 0,333 -9 17 квалифицированных
49 ЛОВЯГИН Максим МОС 0,200 -4 19 квалифицированных
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50 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 0,200 -4 17 квалифицированных
51 МАТВЕЕВ Андрей СПБ 0,200 -8 14 квалифицированных
52 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 0,200 -9 11 квалифицированных
53 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0,200 -10 13 квалифицированных
54 NIKALAYUK Uladzislau BLR 0,200 -10 11 квалифицированных
55 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0,200 -11 13 выбывший
55 ШИРОКОВ Виктор САМ 0,200 -11 13 выбывший
57 МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС 0,167 -5 22 выбывший
58 МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ 0,167 -6 21 выбывший
59 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО 0,167 -10 17 выбывший
59 ДОМБЛИДЕС Эдвард МОО 0,167 -10 17 выбывший
61 BORONTOV Pavel GEO 0,167 -14 15 выбывший
62 ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО 0,167 -14 12 выбывший
63 ЗУБАКИН Руслан МОС 0,167 -16 12 выбывший
64 TKACHENKA Heorhi BLR 0,167 -17 12 выбывший
64 НИКОЛАЕНКО Александр СПБ 0,167 -17 12 выбывший
66 АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ 0,167 -18 11 выбывший
67 МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА 0,000 -20 10 выбывший
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